land also known as Lot 12 of the unrecorded plat of PINEVIEW PARK 
EXTENSION. 

Parcel No. 32-39-22-00000-5000-00040.0 

The name of the record owner of the above-described property is: 

Louise Wild 

THIS LIEN is filed against the real property to secure the payment of Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Seven and 38/100 Dollars ($4,977.38), for the 
cost of demolition and removal of the nuisance structure. 

THIS LIEN shall, from the date of filing, accrue interest at the rate of five 
and three-quarters percent t~df~·~.nnum, until the total amount, including 
interest, has been paid.